Serveredge 16 Port IEC PDU, (14)IEC C13 Output, (2) IEC C19 Output,
(1)IP56 3-Pin Round Captive Plug, 32A
Product Code: SEDG-16PV-C13C19-32A
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Output
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
General
Output : (14) IEC C13, (2) IEC C19
Input
The Serveredge basic PDUs are the most efficient way to
power protect your rack mount equipment. Serveredge PDUs
are built to both Australian & International standards and
requirements, so that your equipment can deliver the most
optimum performance while using minimum of your valuable
rack space. The PDUs have a Metal Alloy casing which makes
them durable for rack mount use and also allows both vertical
and horizontal applications.
PRODUCT FEATURE
* Wide range of output ports: (14) IEC C13, (2) IEC C19
* Vertical Mounting capabilities saves valuable rack space.
* Single input power source
* Power Indicator Light.
* Warranty: 2 Years Manufacturer's Warranty.
Configuration :  0RU, Vertical
Colour :   Black
Maximum Depth :  45mm
Maximum Width :  45mm
Maximum Height : 572.2mm
Input :    (1) IP56 3 Pin Round Captive Input Plug
Cable-length : 3m
Maximum Input Current :  32A
Voltage : 240V
Conformance & Compliance
SAA :  Electrical Product Safety Approval Certification